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 Breakfast Lunch Snack 

Monday, May 1 
Nutrigrain Bars,  

Blueberries & Milk 

Ham and Cheese Wraps, Veggie Straws,  

Pears & Milk 
Graham Crackers & Raisins 

Tuesday, May 2 Cereal, Pears & Milk Tacos with Rice and Beans, Pineapple & Milk Goldfish & Bananas 

Wednesday, May 3 Waffles, Peaches & Milk 
Pasta with Meat Sauce, Green Beans,  

Pears & Milk 
Pretzels & Mandarin Oranges 

Thursday, May 4 
English Muffins,  

Pineapple & Milk 

Chicken Nuggets, Mashed Potatoes, 

 Bananas, & Milk 
Vanilla Wafers & Fresh Fruit 

Friday, May 5 Muffins, Apples & Milk Barbeque Chicken with Rice, Peaches & Milk Goldfish & Bananas 

Monday, May 8 Bagels, Pears & Milk 
Sloppy Joes, Carrots,  

Pineapple & Milk 
Ritz Crackers & Peaches 

Tuesday, May 9 Yogurt, Berries & Milk 
Teriyaki Chicken and Rice,  

Mandarin Oranges & Milk 
Cheddar Puffs & Mandarin Oranges 

Wednesday, May 10 
Nutrigrain Bars,  

Pineapple & Milk 

Pasta with Meatballs, Peas,  

Mandarin Oranges & Milk 
Cheezits & Bananas 

Thursday, May 11 Pancakes, Apples & Milk 
Chicken with Gravy, Mashed Potatoes, 

Mandarin Oranges & Milk 
Veggie Straws & Fresh Fruit 

Friday, May 12 Biscuits & Jelly, Pears & Milk Brunch for Lunch, Bananas & Milk Cheese & Crackers 

Monday, May 15 
English Muffins,  

Pineapple & Milk 

Barbeque Chicken Sandwich, Corn,  

Peaches & Milk 
Chex Mix & Mandarin Oranges 

Tuesday, May 16 French Toast, Pears & Milk Tacos with Rice and Beans, Pineapple & Milk Graham Crackers & Raisins 

Wednesday, May 17 
Cinnamon Raisin Toast,  

Bananas & Milk 

Pasta with Marinara Sauce, Green Beans,  

Peaches & Milk 
Goldfish & Pears 

Thursday, May 18 
Cereal,  

Mandarin Oranges & Milk 

Chicken Nuggets, Mashed Potatoes,  

Pineapple & Milk 
Pretzels & Fresh Fruit 

Friday, May 19 Muffins, Apples & Milk 
Turkey and Cheese Wraps, Tator Tots,  

Bananas & Milk 
Cheddar Puffs & Peaches 

Monday, May 22 Pancakes, Apples & Milk Cheese Ravioli, Green Beans, Pineapple & Milk Animal Cracker & Peaches 

Tuesday, May 23  Yogurt, Berries & Milk 
Meatballs and Gravy, Mashed Potatoes, 

Mandarin Oranges & Milk 
Cheezits & Pears 

Wednesday, May 24 Cereal, Bananas & Milk Chicken Cutlet Sandwich, Carrots, Pineapple & Milk Veggie Straws & Fresh Fruit 

Thursday, May 25 Nutrigrain Bars, Peaches & Milk Sloppy Joes, Peas, Mandarin Oranges & Milk Chex Mix & Pears 

Friday, May 26 Bagels, Pineapple & Milk 
Macaroni and Cheese, Broccoli, 

Banana & Milk 
Cheese & Crackers 

Monday, May 29 CENTER CLOSED Happy Memorial Day!  CENTER CLOSED 

Tuesday, May 30 Cereal, Pears & Milk Tacos with Rice and Beans, Pineapple & Milk Goldfish & Bananas 

Wednesday, May 31 Waffles, Peaches & Milk 
Pasta with Meat Sauce, Green Beans,  

Pears & Milk 
Pretzels & Mandarin Oranges 

Licenses: C20LE112, C20LE0144  


